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2024-2025 School Calendar
August 2, 5, 6, 7 Friday &
Monday-Wednesday

Teacher Professional Development and Planning Days

August 7, Wednesday Orientation for All Students

August 8, Thursday 1st Day of School for ALL Kindergarten and Lower Elementary students at
7:50am, and ONLY returning PreK students at 8:00am

August 12, 14, 16
Monday, Wednesday, Friday

Phase-in for new PreK students at 8:00am
*check phase-in schedule that will be emailed*

August 30, Friday PreK-3 begins full days on MWF

September 2, Monday NO SCHOOL-Labor Day, No Aftercare

October 14, Monday NO SCHOOL-Teacher Work Day, No Aftercare

November 8, Friday Progress Reports sent home

November 11, Monday NO SCHOOL-Veterans Day, No Aftercare

November 22, Friday Early Dismissal/Half-Day. 12:00 Preschool, 12:15 School Age No Aftercare

November 25-29, Monday-Friday NO SCHOOL-Thanksgiving Break, No Aftercare

December 2-6, Monday-Friday Book Fair

December 16-19,
Monday-Thursday

All Grades Christmas Program-Days/Times TBD more info to come

December 20, Friday Early Dismissal/Half-Day. 12:00 Preschool, 12:15 School Age No Aftercare

December 23-January 6 NO SCHOOL-Winter Break, No Aftercare

January 6, Monday NO SCHOOL-Teacher Work Day, No Aftercare

January 7, Tuesday School Resumes

January 20, Monday NO SCHOOL-Martin Luther King Jr. Day, No Aftercare

January 27, Monday Returning Student registration begins

February 3, Monday New Student registration begins

February 14, Friday NO SCHOOL-Parent Teacher Conferences, No Aftercare

February 17, Monday NO SCHOOL- Presidents’ Day, No Aftercare

March 14, Friday Early Dismissal/Half-Day. 12:00 Preschool, 12:15 School Age No Aftercare

March 17-21, Monday-Friday NO SCHOOL-Spring Break, No Aftercare

March 24, Monday NO SCHOOL- Teacher Work Day,No Aftercare

April 18, Friday NO SCHOOL-Good Friday, No Aftercare



May 19-22, Monday-Thursday All Grades Programs/Graduations -Days/Times TBD more info to come

May 23, Friday Last Day of School
Early Dismissal/Half-Day. 12:00 Preschool, 12:15 School Age No Aftercare

May 27-30, Tuesday-Friday Teacher Work Days. Last day for Teachers 5/30 @ 12:00.

June 2, Monday Summer Camp Begins


